All trademarks, brandnames, and brands appearing herein are the property of their respective owners.
•  Critical and expedited services
•  In stock / Ready-to-ship
•  We buy your excess, underutilized, and idle equipment
•  Full-service, independent repair center
Racal 7064
Single Slot Prototyping Module - Message-Based
In Stock

-150- For your local Racal Instruments Sales Office see page 173.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Description Part Number
7064 Single Slot Prototyping Module with 8MHz Interface and disk RD70-0010-000
7064-1 Double Slot Prototyping Module with 8MHz Interface and disk RD70-0010-001
7064-1P Double Slot Message-Based Breadboard (PGA Hole Pattern) and disk RD70-0034-002
7064-2 Single Slot Prototyping Module with 12.5 MHz Interface and disk RD70-0010-002
7064-6 Single Slot Prototyping Module (No Interface) RD70-0011-000
7064-7 Double Slot Prototyping Module (No Interface) RD70-0011-001
7064-8 Double Slot Prototyping Module with 12.5 MHz Interface and disk RD70-0010-003
7064-25 Single Slot Bare Breadboard Module RD70-0026-001
7064-25P Single Slot Bare Breadboard Module (PGA Hole Pattern) RD70-0035-001
7064-25-002 Double Slot Bare Breadboard Module RD70-0026-002
7064-25P-002 Double Slot Bare Breadboard Module (PGA Hole Pattern) RD70-0035-002
7064-25-003 Triple Slot Bare Breadboard Module RD70-0026-003
OPT. 05 68000 Message Based Interface Card (8.0 MHz) 70-0014-000
7064-11 Single Slot Enclosure RD70-0017-001
7064-12 Double Slot Enclosure RD70-0017-002
7064-13 Triple Slot Enclosure RD70-0017-003
OPT. 14 68000 Message Based Interface Card (12.5MHz) 70-0014-001
ACCES KIT Accessory Kit  - Handle and Hardware 70-0031-000
Artisan Technology Group - Quality Instrumentation ... Guaranteed | (888) 88-SOURCE | www.artisantg.com
Artisan Technology Group is an independent supplier of quality pre-owned equipment